
CORPUS CHRISTI ASSEMBLY OFFICERS (2023-24) 
 

Faithful Friar  Fr. Manny Lopez         386-439-2791 
Faithful Navigator SK Richard Friese  richard_friese@att.net     386-437-0667 
Faithful Captain SK Frank Consentino Nemegavolts@bellsouth.net  386-586-6865 
Faithful Pilot  SK Alex Boullion  alexanderboullion@gmail.com   386-848-1101 
Faithful Admiral SK Dan Nagy   DNAGY3@CFL.RR.COM     980-230-1273 
Faithful Scribe SK John Picucci  johnpicucci@yahoo.com   914-572-7475 
Faithful Comptroller SK Brian Taylor  brianbft99@gmail.com   386-515-2003 
Faithful Purser SK Ramon Marrero  RAMON.MARRERO@BRIGHTHOUSE.COM     386-793-2251 
Outer Sentinel SK Armando Garcia  armando1936@att.net     407-307-8747 
Outer Sentinel SK David Cobb  DAVIDCOBB123@ICLOUD.COM  386-225-8018 
Inner Sentinel  SK Jorgen Boriths  LADANEJB@ATT.NET     386-586-0033 
Inner Sentinel  SK Jim Ladrido  Benjamin.ladrido@gmail.com  814-574-2291 
Trustee 3 Year SK Bob Conochalla  BCONOCHALLA@GMAIL.COM   859-509-2108 
Trustee 2 Year SK Michael Boullion  mboullion@hotmail.com   386-315-1043 
Trustee 1 Year SK Bryant Perszyk  PERSZYKB@GMAIL.COM    386-263-2349 

 
 
 

Color Corp Commander – Call Outs and Special Events 
Frank Consentino 508-423-9364 Backup – Mike Greene 218-252-3234 
 

Parade Coordinator 
Frank Consentino 508-423-9364 
 

Food for Events 
Joe Celiberti 871-3781  John Cospito 679-9669 Ken Peckham 263-2521 
John Sabia 447-0570  Ron Wolak 313-6981 
 

VA Coffee & Donuts – Dan Nagy 980-230-1273  Backup – John Sabia 447-0570 
 

Sunshine Committee – Angelo Cutillo 352-283-4379 
 

Patriot’s Dinner Dance 
Bob Conochalla 859-509-2108  Robert Calabrese 547-9312 
Guy Deluca 872-1398   Bryant Perszyk 263-2349 
 

Lest We Forget Awards – Guy Deluca 872-1398  Robert Calabrese 547-9312 
 

Past Faithful Navigator Dinner – Richard Friese 437-0667 
 

911 Ceremony – Kevin Ryan 862-266-4555 
 

Old Glory Service Dogs – Bob Conochalla 859-509-2108 
 

Communication Chairman – Bob Conochalla 859-509-2108 
 

Webmaster – Michael Boullion 315-1043 
 

Whispering Meadows Ranch – John Cospito 679-9669 
 

Wreaths Across America –Richard Friese 503-1999 
 

Home Visitation Team – Steve Scifo 516-695-9795 
 

St. Mary’s Cemetery – Richard Friese 386-503-1999  Greg Wilson 651-470-5781 
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